
CLG International School, Sumerpur
Annual CCA Calendar 2025-26

APRIL 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

19-04-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2
Time Travel Cartoon &
Basic Manners Video

Screening

3 - 5
Classroom Decoration,
Classroom Etiquette

6 - 8
Classroom Decoration &

Classroom Etiquette

6 - 12
Session on Nutritional

Value

22-04-2025 Tuesday Nursery - 10 Earth Day Celebration

26-04-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2
School Lab Visit & Fun
Games (No Bag Day)

3 - 8
College Lab Visit, Fun
Games (No Bag Day),
Birthday Card Making

MAY 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

01-05-2025 Tuesday

Nursery - 5 Role Play (Labour Day)

6 - 9
Essay Writing & Collage

Making (Labour Day)

JULY 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

05-07-2025 Saturday
Nursery - 5

Good Touch & Bad
Touch Awareness

Session & Act



6 - 8 Brain Teaser 

9 - 12
Health & Hygiene

Awareness Session

11-07-2025 Friday Nursery - 8
Guru Purnima
Celebration

19-07-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2 Rainy Day

3 - 5
Kitchen Garden

Preparation
9 - 12

6-8
Jawai Bandh Nature
walk & plantation

26-07-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2 Knowing Our Leaders

3 - 8 Mental Maths Activity

6 - 8
Kho-Kho & Badminton

Match

9 - 12

Kho-Kho & Kabaddi
Match (Boys)

Kho-Kho &
Badminton Match (Girls)

AUGUST 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

02-08-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2 Maths Puzzles & Activities

3 - 8 Mental Math Activity

6 - 8 Kho-Kho & Badminton Match

9 - 12
Kho-Kho & Kabaddi Match (Boys)

Kho-Kho &Badminton Match
(Girls)

08-08-2025 Friday

Nursery - 2 Bond of Sibling (Rakshabandhan)

3 - 5 Rakhi Plate Making



6 - 8
Visit Special School & Public

Servants to
tie Rakhi

14-08-2025 Thursday

Nursery - 1 Tricolor Day & Coloring craft

2 - 3 Tricolor craft & badge Making

4- 6
Poster Making on Independence

Day

6 -8
Essay Writing 'Unsung Heroes of

Freedom'

9 - 12 Slogan Writing

23-08-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 8 The Crazy Crew ( Dress-up Party )

9 - 10 One-Minute Talk

11 - 12
Communication Skill Activity &

Mock
Interview (Prepare CV)

27-08-2025 Wednesday
Nursery -

12
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

29-08-2025 Saturday
Nursery -

12
Dental Camp & Health Check-Up

SEPTEMBER 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

12-09-2025 Friday

Nursery
- 2

Hindi Poem Recitation Competition

3 - 8 Hindi Essay Writing Competition

9 - 12

Debate & Quiz Competition
(Theme :-The Global Voice of Unity

and
Cultural Pride)

20-09-2025 Saturday
Nursery

- 8
Harmony Meditation



9 - 12
Yoga Asana Practice & Group

Discussion on Benefits of 'Yoga'

27-09-2025 Saturday 3 - 12 Science Fair

OCTOBER 2025

Date Day Classes Activities

04-10-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 5 Ramp Walk & Dandiya Decoration

3 - 8
Clay Modeling Craft

(Theme- 'Nine Form of Shakti)

9 - 12
Rangoli Competition & Poster

Making on
'Woman Empowerment'

Durga Pooja & Devine Garba Celebration for
Nursery - 12

07-10-2025 Tuesday

Nursery - 2 Cooking Bee (world food day)

3 - 8
Essay Writing

Competition(English)

10-10-2025 Firday

Nursery - 2
Be Brave , Be Aware (Know Your

Stranger)

3 - 8 Spell Bee Competition

9 - 12
Mindful Haven (Mental Health

Day)

17-10-2025 Wednesday

Nursery - 2 Eco-friendly Diwali

3 - 5 Diwali Decorative Craft Making

6- 8
Unique chef (Cooking

Competition)

27-10-2025 to 31-10-2025 :- Self Defence
Training Session for class 6 - 12

NOVEMBER 2025



Date Day Classes Activities

01-11-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2 The Puppet Show

3 - 8
Cultural fest

(Theme Represent 'The Bharat')

9 - 10 Prepare Your CV & Mock Interview

11 - 12
Badminton & Football (boys)

Kabaddi & Carom Competition
(Girls)

13-11-2025 Thursday

Nursery - 2 'Be kind' Activity

3 - 8
Donation of old books & toys to

Orphanage

14-11-2025 Friday

Nursery - 2 Ramp Walk & Games

3 - 12
Game Stall, handicraft, Best out

of waste,
old Book Sell& Art Exhibition

22-11-2025 Saturday
Nursery -

12
Inter-House Sport Competition

(Volleyball & Basket Ball Match)

26-11-2025 Wednesday

Nursery - 2 PicnicPulse

3 - 5 Know your Preamble

6 - 8
Quiz Competition (Constitution

Day)

9 - 12
Debate Competition
(Constitution Day)

29-11-2025 Saturday

Nursery - 2 Express Gratitude

3 - 8 Visit Community Helper

9 - 12 Singing & Dance Competition

DECEMBER 2025

Date Day Classes Activities



06-12-2025 Saturday

Nursery -
2

Celebrate 'The Beauty of Winter' & 
Group Singing Competition

3- 5 Kho - Kho & Cricket Match

6 - 8
Cricket Match (Boys)

Badminton (Girls)

12-12-2025 Friday

Nursery -
2

Obstacle Path

3 - 8 Picnic

20-12-2025 Saturday

Nursery -
2

Vegetable & Fruit Market

3 - 5 Knowing our Consumer Rights

6 - 9, 11 Consumer Court Activity

25-12-2025 Tuesday

Nursery -
2

Red Day

3 - 5
Christmas Tree Decoration &
Carol Clash (Group Singing)

6 - 8
Christmas Tree making (Best out of

waste)Chorus Carnival ( Group
Singing )

JANUARY 2026

Date Day Classes Activities

10-01-2026 Saturday

Nursery -
2

Saffron Day

3 -5 Woolen Craft Making

6 - 8 Essay Writing 'My Goal in 2026'

13-01-2026 Wednesday
Nursery -

8
Kite Carnival

17-01-2026 Saturday Nursery -
2

Show & Tell



3 - 5 Know Your Peers

6 - 8 Book Mark Making

23-01-2026 Friday
Nursery -

8
Vasant Panchami Celebration

24-01-2026 Saturday

Nursery -2 Little Patriots Parade

3 - 5
Poster Making (Theme:-Swarnim

Bharat)

6 - 8 Slogan Writing

9 - 12
Quiz Competition

(Theme:-Bharat Ka Swarnim
Itihas )

31-01-2026 Saturday

Nursery -
5

Road Safety & Traffic Rule

6 - 8 Rally Race & Basket Ball Match

FEBRUARY 2026

Date Day Classes Activities

07-02-2026 Saturday

Nursery -
Prep

Origami

1 - 5 Origami & Collage Making

6 - 8 Mandala Art

13-02-2026 Friday

Nursery Know Our Universe

3 - 5 RRR (Best out of waste)

6 - 9 Re-Cycle Rockers

21-02-206 Saturday

Nursery - 2 Storytelling with Props

3 - 8
Champion Speaker (Self -

Introduction)

28-02-2026 Saturday Nursery - 2 Sink & Float Activity & Magnet fun



3 - 5
Science Around Us

Ph.Testing & Find Value

6 - 8
Science Quiz

Debate Competition:- AI pros &
cons

MARCH 2026

Date Day Classes Activities

03-03-2026 Tuesday Nursery - 8 Holi Celebration

Sports Week :- To Be Decided

Farewell :- To Be Decided 

Annual Fest :- To Be Decided



CLG International School, Sumerpur
Holiday List 2025

APRIL

Day Date Holiday

Sunday 06/04/2025 Ram Navami

Thursday 10/04/2025 Mahaveer Jayanti

Friday 11/04/2025 Mahatma jyoti ba phule jyanti

Monday 14/04/2025 Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti

Friday 18/04/2025 Good Friday

Tuesday 29/04/2025 Parshuram Jayanti

MAY - JUNE

Day Date Holiday

Summer Break

JULY

Day Date Holiday

Sunday 06/07/2025 Muharram

AUGUST

Day Date Holiday

Saturday 09/08/2025 Rakshabandan/World Tribal Day

Sunday 16/08/2025 Janamashtami

SEPTEMBER

Day Date Holiday



Tuesday 02/09/2025 Ramdev Jayanti

Friday 05/09/2025 Eid-E-Milad (By Moon)

Saturday 06/09/2025 Anant Chaudas(Collector Holiday)

Monday 22/09/2025 Navratri Staphna

Tuesday 30/09/2025 Maha Ashthmi

OCTOBER - NOVEMBER

Day Date Holiday

Wednesday 01/10/2025 Maha Navami

Thursday 02/10/2025 Dussehra

Saturday 17/10/2025
Diwali Break

Sunday 26/10/2025

Wednesday 05/11/2025 Maha Ashthmi

DECEMBER - JANUARY

Day Date Holiday

Thursday 25/12/2025 Christmas

TBD Winter Break

Sunday 25/01/2026 Dev Narayan Jayanti

FEBRUARY

Day Date Holiday

Sunday 15/02/2026 Maha Shivratri

MARCH

Day Date Holiday



Monday 02/03/2026 Holika Dahan

Tuesday 03/03/2026 Holi Dulandi

Tuesday 10/03/2026 Sheetla Saptami

Friday 20/03/2026 Chettichand

Saturday 21/03/2026 Id-UI-Fitar (By Moon)

Notice

S.No Note

01
EVERY SECOND SATURDAY THERE WILL BE A HOLIDAY FOR

STUDENTS.

02 SUMMER BREAK:- TO BE DECIDED.

03 DIWALI BREAK:-17/10/2025 TO 26/10/2025.

04 WINTER BREAK:-TO BE DECIDED.

05
PARENTS VISITING DAY:-EVERY SATURDAY BETWEEN 2:00 - 4:00

PM.
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